National Championships South Korea ME - Road Race | 2012
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24/06/2012 | 138km |

eeeee

TSG JANG Chan Jae
SCT LEE Seung Kwon
KSP JUNG Ji Min

SCT SEO Joon Yong
SCT YOUM Jung Hwan

KOR19890106
KOR19930422
KOR19910802
KOR19880314
KOR19851201
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GGA KIM Byung Chui
GGA CHOE Hyeong Min
GGA GONG Hyo Suk
GGA YOO Ki Hong

GGA OH Se Yong

KOR19841105
KOR19900415
KOR19860101
KOR19880324
KOR19810830



